
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06673053 

Name of Company 

CS Wilhams (Construction) Limited 

| BAe 

Timothy Alexander Close 
Winchester House 

Deane Gate Avenue 
Taunton 

Somerset 

TA1 2UH 

the liquidator¢s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 08 February 2013 

Signed (= Date 12 February 2013 

Milsted Langdon LLP 
Winchester House 

For Official Use 

Deane Gate Avenue Insolvency Section Post Room 

gaunton ' VUWIFANIES MNUUSE 
omerse! 

TA1 2UH 

Ref CSWIPOST/TAC/KA/JB 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow UT 
13/02/2013 

Rauinaseen = nn 

> 
< 
a 
D 
w 
Zz 
a 
w 
= 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

C S$ Williams (Construction) Limited 

on the 8 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Dand Chiistepher Mrrtiney 

Signed DCMerbivey 

Dated § | 2 \ SS 



C $ Williams (Construction) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 8 February 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Rent deposit 12,000 00 12,000 00 
Due to landlord (35,000 00) 
Deficiency c/d (23,000 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Company set up costs 3,053 00 NIL 

Leasehold improvements 49,092 00 NIL 
Plant and machinery 52,510 00 20,130 00 
Furniture and office.equipment = -~ -4,071-00 7 > === = — 2,500 00 
Motor vehicles 1,450 00 11,500 00 
Stock 9,187 00 2,550 00 
Retentions 346,983 75 200,000 00 

Book debts 27,769 15 4,483 14 
Work in progress 412,385 00 190,000 00 
C S Williams (Taunton) Ltd inter-co bal 551,857 00 Uncertain 

Rates prepaid 2,207 81 2,207 81 
Cash held by third party 21,500 00 21,500 00 
Cash at bank 2,507 21 2,507 21 
Cash in hand 30 00 30 00 

Uncharged assets: 

NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 454,408 16 

Signature DC Merkin oe 82] 13 



C S Willams (Construction) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 8 February 2013 

A1 _- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 454,408 16 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee arrears/hol pay 27,358 64 
27,358 64 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 427,049 52 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
TO oe _ _ Cee 7 NIL 

427,049 52 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 427,049 52 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 427,049.52 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 427,049 52 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 23,000 00 
Trade & expense creditors 1,982,992 81 
Employees arrears of pay 26,506 66 
Notice pay 48,699 51 

Redundancy pay 74,683 68 

H M Revenue and Custorns PAYE/NIC 14,510 85 

H M Revenue & Customs CIS 12,793 58 
H M Revenue and Custorns VAT 61,554 16 

Leasing creditors 6,376 02 

2,251,117 27 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,824,067 75) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,824,067 75) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shareholders 100 

1.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,824,068 75) 

Signature DoE Date 8 In | | 3 



‘Mala JEUAA 
* ISaZdIIIH 

‘MalA eYOOIEN 
OF 

XOONUA 
1093 

IGE 
LVL 

s
l
e
s
 

‘yodBuel 
‘aAug 

puepoog 
OFS 

23H2YD 
WW 

0093 
SNL 

0Z¥L 
‘Tas8WOg 

‘PieYd 
‘esty 

A
B
I
 

S 
neueg 

u
N
 

= L003 
AOE 

IZ¥.L 
J9SIBWIOS 

‘UOJELUIEM 
‘UEEID 

ENVOY 
‘PeoY 

UBITy MaIpUY 
9 SZIOUaAIOSU] 
SIN/JAWd 

SUIOISND 
pue 

snuBASY 
WH 

LOHD 
Gv! 

$21 
‘loodsanr] 

aang 
sower 

‘esno} 
UeIBsy 

Joo! 4 tng 
“WUN 

AdUeA|OSUT 
[eEUONEN, 

LWA 
Swoysng 

g enuaAeyY 
‘sdilyg IS ‘PEOY 
PIT SIUIEd 
pry Guvaauibuz 
pry saumonns 
Aeigay 

= £049 
Pr] sureday 

‘Iseny e8Ns 
pr1 Sajyoud 
AuoueH 

= 30HD 
PIT SAND 

B SIBHNUS 
DWH 

O
H
O
 

Pr 
(Burouag) 

uog 
guosyoer 

SH 
O
H
O
 

pr1sues 
9 

Buy 
H 

=g0HO 

pr] Auedwod 
9 siIMa19H 

SIURINSUOD 
[BINIINOUOGY 

POOMNESH 
— 80HD 

PIT 
sionpalg 

edeospeH 
= Z0HD 

qunosdy 
Z ON 

HIM 
SaLUdWNH 

= 90HD 
unos 

- sayeBouBBy 
uosueyy 

= 
SOHO 

J
O
Q
U
I
L
L
 
S
U
M
S
,
 

p
O
H
D
 

P17 
sBuIpjoH 

axeOeH 
= 

EOHD 
Py] Asueynsu0d 

‘IIld 12aNS 

{Nd ¢ ‘esnoH 
Uo Angsana 

‘anuaAy ANeEQ 

pr] seqmsag 
peywy 7 (UOHINYSUOD) 
ALLL ‘splayenseg 

pr] sayemBpug 
vos 

BF sHaqeYS 
PIT eumaauasy 

Jamds 
= 

Z0SD. 
(pry swayskg 

‘aseysadng-uoIsenA 

P17 09 Burze|D WwsIed 
sua}joy asaLIOS 
III SQWOOSIUAA 
pr] Aunoas 
JO 20}92N10) 
